
Communiqué no. 1061-5 February 2026

Women's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Sun 1 Feb 2026 - Race distance: 3 laps

 

World Record 45.186 GBR - Great Britain  Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA) 5 AUG 2024

Rank
NAT /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

For Gold

GOLD 1 GER - Germany 19.121 32.379

13.258

45.710

13.331

59.068

30 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie

29 GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie

32 SCHNEIDER Clara

SILVER 2 GBR - Great Britain 18.599 31.899

13.300

45.713

13.814

59.064

36 CAPEWELL Sophie

44 PARRIS-SMITH Rhianna

38 THOMAS Lowri

41 BELL Lauren (R)

For Bronze

BRONZE 3 NED - Netherlands 19.179 32.343

13.164

45.736

13.393

59.034

69 KALEE Kimberly

63 van de WOUW Hetty

64 van der PEET Steffie

4 FRA - France 19.421 33.282

13.861

46.896

13.614

57.574

24 DROUODE Marie Louisa

20 GROS Mathilde

21 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine

Placed after First Round

5 POL - Poland

74 KARWACKA Marlena

77 SEREMAK Nikola

76 SIBIAK Nikola

72 LOS Urszula (R)

6 CZE - Czechia

11 JABORNIKOVA Anna

9 JABORNIKOVA Veronika

13 PETERKOVA Sara

7 UKR - Ukraine

103 BILETSKA Alla

101 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra

106 POLISHCHUK Viktoriia

8 ITA - Italy

58 CENCI Matilde

56 TREVISAN Siria

52 VECE Miriam

Did not qualify for First Round
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9 LTU - Lithuania

59 BALEIŠYTE Olivija

60 GEDRAITYTĖ Akvile

61 VALIUKEVICIŪTĖ Lauryna

10 SRB - Serbia

85 KULINČEVIĆ Nikolija

84 PAVLOVIC Marija

86 STEVANOVIĆ Irina
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Note:

Riders are presented in their starting order.

LEGEND

R Replaced




